
Duplicate	080824
Desc:Duplicate	080824
Date: 8	Aug	2024 		Director: 		 Contact:
Club: 		 Scorer: 		 Phone:

Venue: 		 Session: 		 eMail:
	 		 Section: 		 Fax:

Movement: SCP	Howell	4T	7R	3B

Rank 	Pair Names MPsMax Percent IMPs Slams Boards: 	01 	02 	03 	04 	05 	06 	07 	08 	09 	10 	11 	12 	13 	14 	15 	16 	17 	18 	19 	20 	21
1 5 Poole	&	Gordon 75 126 59.52 22 6 6 3 0 6 3 0 4 4 1 2 0 6 4 3 4 2 5 4 6 6
2 1 Evans	&	Sandberg 72 126 57.14 26 1 5 3 0 5 0 6 2 2 6 4 5 5 4 4 0 2 4 1 4 6 4
3 8 Applebaum	&	Bergen 66 126 52.38 16 1 1 3 6 1 2 3 6 4 4 1 5 2 0 2 3 5 2 6 0 4 6
4 2 Holmes	&	Sanders 65 126 51.59 22 1 4 0 0 5 4 3 6 2 2 2 1 1 6 2 3 6 6 2 6 2 2
5 6 Brown	&	Kurey 63 126 50.00 -2 0 0 3 4 4 6 4 6 2 6 0 5 2 2 6 1 4 0 0 4 4
6 7 Finnin	&	Davis 60 126 47.62 -19 5 3 3 2 2 0 4 4 0 5 4 6 4 6 0 0 0 4 6 2 0
7 4 Ohalloran	&	Koether 53 126 42.06 -27 2 6 6 1 6 0 2 0 4 5 1 4 2 0 6 1 0 5 2 0 0
8 3 Prager	&	McNeill 50 126 39.68 -38 1 1 3 3 6 0 3 0 2 2 0 6 1 0 4 3 5 6 1 2 0 2

Evans,	Jack	&	Sandberg,	Susan	
Pair	1			MPs:	57.14%			IMPs:	26

Brd Sat Opponents Bid PointsMPs IMPs
1 E/W Applebaum	&	Bergen 2♠ S -1 50 5 1
2 E/W Applebaum	&	Bergen 4♠ W -2 -100 3 0
3 E/W Applebaum	&	Bergen 2♥ S +2 -170 0 -2
4 E/W Ohalloran	&	Koether 1♠ S +1 -110 5 0
5 E/W Ohalloran	&	Koether 2♠ S +2 -170 0 -1
6 E/W Ohalloran	&	Koether 1♦* E +1 340 6 10
7 E/W Finnin	&	Davis 1NT S +2 -150 2 0
8 E/W Finnin	&	Davis 4♥ E = 420 2 0
9 E/W Finnin	&	Davis 5♣ N = -400 6 2
10 N/S Holmes	&	Sanders 2♠ S +3 200 4 1
11 N/S Holmes	&	Sanders 3♦ S +1 130 5 2
12 N/S Holmes	&	Sanders 1♠ W -1 50 5 2
13 E/W Brown	&	Kurey 6NT N -1 100 4 9
14 E/W Brown	&	Kurey 4♠ S +1 -450 4 0
15 E/W Brown	&	Kurey 3NT N +2 -660 0 -5
16 N/S Poole	&	Gordon 1♣ E = -70 2 -4
17 N/S Poole	&	Gordon 4♥ S +3 510 4 0
18 N/S Poole	&	Gordon 4♥ N -3 -300 1 -5
19 N/S Prager	&	McNeill 2♥ E -2 200 4 2
20 N/S Prager	&	McNeill 6NT* S +1 1880 6 14
21 N/S Prager	&	McNeill 1NT S -1 -100 4 0

		Poole,	Denise	&	Gordon,	Bob	
Pair	5			MPs:	59.52%			IMPs:	22

Brd Sat Opponents Bid PointsMPs IMPs
1 N/S Brown	&	Kurey 3♣ E -1 50 6 2
2 N/S Brown	&	Kurey 3♥ N = 140 6 1
3 N/S Brown	&	Kurey 3♥ S = 140 3 1
4 E/W Prager	&	McNeill 2♠ S +2 -170 0 -2
5 E/W Prager	&	McNeill 2♠ S = -110 6 1
6 E/W Prager	&	McNeill 2♥ S +1 -140 3 -3
7 N/S Holmes	&	Sanders 5♣ N -1 -100 0 -7
8 N/S Holmes	&	Sanders 4♥ W = -420 4 0
9 N/S Holmes	&	Sanders 3NT N +2 460 4 0
10 N/S Finnin	&	Davis 3NT S -1 -100 1 -6
11 N/S Finnin	&	Davis 3♠ E -2 100 2 0
12 N/S Finnin	&	Davis 1♠ W +1 -110 0 -3
13 E/W Applebaum	&	Bergen 6♣ N -2 200 6 11
14 E/W Applebaum	&	Bergen 4♠ S +1 -450 4 0
15 E/W Applebaum	&	Bergen 3NT S = -600 3 -2
16 E/W Evans	&	Sandberg 1♣ E = 70 4 4
17 E/W Evans	&	Sandberg 4♥ S +3 -510 2 0
18 E/W Evans	&	Sandberg 4♥ N -3 300 5 5
19 E/W Ohalloran	&	Koether 2♠ S +2 -170 4 0
20 E/W Ohalloran	&	Koether 3♣ N +3 -170 6 14
21 E/W Ohalloran	&	Koether 1♠ S -3 300 6 6

		

	
Holmes,	Roy	&	Sanders,	Josephine	
Pair	2			MPs:	51.59%			IMPs:	22

Brd Sat Opponents Bid PointsMPs IMPs
1 N/S Ohalloran	&	Koether Pass 0 4 0
2 N/S Ohalloran	&	Koether 4♠ W -1 50 0 -2
3 N/S Ohalloran	&	Koether 4♥ S -1 -50 0 -5
4 E/W Applebaum	&	Bergen 1♠ S +1 -110 5 0
5 E/W Applebaum	&	Bergen 2NT N = -120 4 1
6 E/W Applebaum	&	Bergen 2♥ S +1 -140 3 -3
7 E/W Poole	&	Gordon 5♣ N -1 100 6 7
8 E/W Poole	&	Gordon 4♥ W = 420 2 0
9 E/W Poole	&	Gordon 3NT N +2 -460 2 0
10 E/W Evans	&	Sandberg 2♠ S +3 -200 2 -1
11 E/W Evans	&	Sandberg 3♦ S +1 -130 1 -2
12 E/W Evans	&	Sandberg 1♠ W -1 -50 1 -2
13 N/S Prager	&	McNeill 6NT S = 1440 6 15
14 N/S Prager	&	McNeill 4♥ S +1 450 2 0
15 N/S Prager	&	McNeill 3NT S = 600 3 2
16 E/W Finnin	&	Davis 1♣ E +1 90 6 5
17 E/W Finnin	&	Davis 4♠* E -1 -100 6 10
18 E/W Finnin	&	Davis 3♦ W = 110 2 -1
19 N/S Brown	&	Kurey 4♥ E -3 300 6 5
20 N/S Brown	&	Kurey 4♠ S +2 680 2 -5
21 N/S Brown	&	Kurey 1♠ E +3 -170 2 -2

		Brown,	Diana	&	Kurey,	Carol	
Pair	6			MPs:	50.00%			IMPs:	-2

Brd Sat Opponents Bid PointsMPs IMPs
1 E/W Poole	&	Gordon 3♣ E -1 -50 0 -2
2 E/W Poole	&	Gordon 3♥ N = -140 0 -1
3 E/W Poole	&	Gordon 3♥ S = -140 3 -1
4 N/S Finnin	&	Davis 2NT S = 120 4 0
5 N/S Finnin	&	Davis 2♠ S +1 140 4 0
6 N/S Finnin	&	Davis 3♣ N +2 150 6 3
7 E/W Ohalloran	&	Koether 1♥ N = -80 4 2
8 E/W Ohalloran	&	Koether 4♠* N -3 500 6 2
9 E/W Ohalloran	&	Koether 3NT S +2 -460 2 0
10 N/S Prager	&	McNeill 4♠ N = 620 6 11
11 N/S Prager	&	McNeill 5♦ S -1 -50 0 -4
12 N/S Prager	&	McNeill 4♥ E -1 50 5 2
13 N/S Evans	&	Sandberg 6NT N -1 -100 2 -9
14 N/S Evans	&	Sandberg 4♠ S +1 450 2 0
15 N/S Evans	&	Sandberg 3NT N +2 660 6 5
16 E/W Applebaum	&	Bergen 3NT E -2 -200 1 -4
17 E/W Applebaum	&	Bergen 5♦ N +2 -440 4 1
18 E/W Applebaum	&	Bergen 5♣ E -4 -200 0 -9
19 E/W Holmes	&	Sanders 4♥ E -3 -300 0 -5
20 E/W Holmes	&	Sanders 4♠ S +2 -680 4 5
21 E/W Holmes	&	Sanders 1♠ E +3 170 4 2

		

	
Prager,	Frank	&	McNeill,	Chuck	
Pair	3			MPs:	39.68%			IMPs:	-38

Brd Sat Opponents Bid PointsMPs IMPs
1 N/S Finnin	&	Davis 2♥ N -1 -50 1 -1
2 N/S Finnin	&	Davis 4♠* W -1 100 3 0

		Finnin,	Ron	&	Davis,	Dan	
Pair	7			MPs:	47.62%			IMPs:	-19

Brd Sat Opponents Bid PointsMPs IMPs
1 E/W Prager	&	McNeill 2♥ N -1 50 5 1
2 E/W Prager	&	McNeill 4♠* W -1 -100 3 0
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3 N/S Finnin	&	Davis 3♥ S = 140 3 1
4 N/S Poole	&	Gordon 2♠ S +2 170 6 2
5 N/S Poole	&	Gordon 2♠ S = 110 0 -1
6 N/S Poole	&	Gordon 2♥ S +1 140 3 3
7 E/W Applebaum	&	Bergen 3NT S = -600 0 -11
8 E/W Applebaum	&	Bergen 4♥ E = 420 2 0
9 E/W Applebaum	&	Bergen 3NT N +2 -460 2 0
10 E/W Brown	&	Kurey 4♠ N = -620 0 -11
11 E/W Brown	&	Kurey 5♦ S -1 50 6 4
12 E/W Brown	&	Kurey 4♥ E -1 -50 1 -2
13 E/W Holmes	&	Sanders 6NT S = -1440 0 -15
14 E/W Holmes	&	Sanders 4♥ S +1 -450 4 0
15 E/W Holmes	&	Sanders 3NT S = -600 3 -2
16 N/S Ohalloran	&	Koether 3NT E -2 200 5 4
17 N/S Ohalloran	&	Koether 6♥ S +1 1010 6 12
18 N/S Ohalloran	&	Koether 3NT S -3 -300 1 -5
19 E/W Evans	&	Sandberg 2♥ E -2 -200 2 -2
20 E/W Evans	&	Sandberg 6NT* S +1 -1880 0 -14
21 E/W Evans	&	Sandberg 1NT S -1 100 2 0

3 E/W Prager	&	McNeill 3♥ S = -140 3 -1
4 E/W Brown	&	Kurey 2NT S = -120 2 0
5 E/W Brown	&	Kurey 2♠ S +1 -140 2 0
6 E/W Brown	&	Kurey 3♣ N +2 -150 0 -3
7 N/S Evans	&	Sandberg 1NT S +2 150 4 0
8 N/S Evans	&	Sandberg 4♥ E = -420 4 0
9 N/S Evans	&	Sandberg 5♣ N = 400 0 -2
10 E/W Poole	&	Gordon 3NT S -1 100 5 6
11 E/W Poole	&	Gordon 3♠ E -2 -100 4 0
12 E/W Poole	&	Gordon 1♠ W +1 110 6 3
13 N/S Ohalloran	&	Koether 5NT S = 660 4 4
14 N/S Ohalloran	&	Koether 4♠ S +3 510 6 2
15 N/S Ohalloran	&	Koether 2NT N +1 150 0 -10
16 N/S Holmes	&	Sanders 1♣ E +1 -90 0 -5
17 N/S Holmes	&	Sanders 4♠* E -1 100 0 -10
18 N/S Holmes	&	Sanders 3♦ W = -110 4 1
19 E/W Applebaum	&	Bergen 4♣ W = 130 6 8
20 E/W Applebaum	&	Bergen 6♣ N +1 -1390 2 -5
21 E/W Applebaum	&	Bergen 4♣ E -3 -150 0 -8

	
Ohalloran,	Kathy	&	Koether,	Bonnie	
Pair	4			MPs:	42.06%			IMPs:	-27

Brd Sat Opponents Bid PointsMPs IMPs
1 E/W Holmes	&	Sanders Pass 0 2 0
2 E/W Holmes	&	Sanders 4♠ W -1 -50 6 2
3 E/W Holmes	&	Sanders 4♥ S -1 50 6 5
4 N/S Evans	&	Sandberg 1♠ S +1 110 1 0
5 N/S Evans	&	Sandberg 2♠ S +2 170 6 1
6 N/S Evans	&	Sandberg 1♦* E +1 -340 0 -10
7 N/S Brown	&	Kurey 1♥ N = 80 2 -2
8 N/S Brown	&	Kurey 4♠* N -3 -500 0 -2
9 N/S Brown	&	Kurey 3NT S +2 460 4 0
10 E/W Applebaum	&	Bergen 3♠ S -1 100 5 6
11 E/W Applebaum	&	Bergen 1♦ S +3 -130 1 -2
12 E/W Applebaum	&	Bergen 1♠ W = 80 4 2
13 E/W Finnin	&	Davis 5NT S = -660 2 -4
14 E/W Finnin	&	Davis 4♠ S +3 -510 0 -2
15 E/W Finnin	&	Davis 2NT N +1 -150 6 10
16 E/W Prager	&	McNeill 3NT E -2 -200 1 -4
17 E/W Prager	&	McNeill 6♥ S +1 -1010 0 -12
18 E/W Prager	&	McNeill 3NT S -3 300 5 5
19 N/S Poole	&	Gordon 2♠ S +2 170 2 0
20 N/S Poole	&	Gordon 3♣ N +3 170 0 -14
21 N/S Poole	&	Gordon 1♠ S -3 -300 0 -6

		Applebaum,	David	&	Bergen,	Millicent	
Pair	8			MPs:	52.38%			IMPs:	16

Brd Sat Opponents Bid PointsMPs IMPs
1 N/S Evans	&	Sandberg 2♠ S -1 -50 1 -1
2 N/S Evans	&	Sandberg 4♠ W -2 100 3 0
3 N/S Evans	&	Sandberg 2♥ S +2 170 6 2
4 N/S Holmes	&	Sanders 1♠ S +1 110 1 0
5 N/S Holmes	&	Sanders 2NT N = 120 2 -1
6 N/S Holmes	&	Sanders 2♥ S +1 140 3 3
7 N/S Prager	&	McNeill 3NT S = 600 6 11
8 N/S Prager	&	McNeill 4♥ E = -420 4 0
9 N/S Prager	&	McNeill 3NT N +2 460 4 0
10 N/S Ohalloran	&	Koether 3♠ S -1 -100 1 -6
11 N/S Ohalloran	&	Koether 1♦ S +3 130 5 2
12 N/S Ohalloran	&	Koether 1♠ W = -80 2 -2
13 N/S Poole	&	Gordon 6♣ N -2 -200 0 -11
14 N/S Poole	&	Gordon 4♠ S +1 450 2 0
15 N/S Poole	&	Gordon 3NT S = 600 3 2
16 N/S Brown	&	Kurey 3NT E -2 200 5 4
17 N/S Brown	&	Kurey 5♦ N +2 440 2 -1
18 N/S Brown	&	Kurey 5♣ E -4 200 6 9
19 N/S Finnin	&	Davis 4♣ W = -130 0 -8
20 N/S Finnin	&	Davis 6♣ N +1 1390 4 5
21 N/S Finnin	&	Davis 4♣ E -3 150 6 8

		

	

Travellers
Board	1			Vuln:	None			Dealer:	North

Pairs MPs
N/S E/W Bid Points N/S E/W IMPs
2 4 Pass 0 4 2 0
3 7 2♥ N -1 -50 1 5 -1
5 6 3♣ E -1 50 6 0 2
8 1 2♠ S -1 -50 1 5 -1

		

Board	2			Vuln:	N/S			Dealer:	East

Pairs MPs
N/S E/W Bid Points N/S E/W IMPs
2 4 4♠ W -1 50 0 6 -2
3 7 4♠* W -1 100 3 3 0
5 6 3♥ N = 140 6 0 1
8 1 4♠ W -2 100 3 3 0

		

Board	3			Vuln:	E/W			Dealer:	South

Pairs MPs
N/S E/W Bid Points N/S E/W IMPs
2 4 4♥ S -1 -50 0 6 -5
3 7 3♥ S = 140 3 3 1
5 6 3♥ S = 140 3 3 1
8 1 2♥ S +2 170 6 0 2

		

	
Board	4			Vuln:	Both			Dealer:	West

Pairs MPs
N/S E/W Bid Points N/S E/W IMPs
3 5 2♠ S +2 170 6 0 2
4 1 1♠ S +1 110 1 5 0
6 7 2NT S = 120 4 2 0
8 2 1♠ S +1 110 1 5 0

		

Board	5			Vuln:	N/S			Dealer:	North

Pairs MPs
N/S E/W Bid Points N/S E/W IMPs
3 5 2♠ S = 110 0 6 -1
4 1 2♠ S +2 170 6 0 1
6 7 2♠ S +1 140 4 2 0
8 2 2NT N = 120 2 4 -1

		

Board	6			Vuln:	E/W			Dealer:	East

Pairs MPs
N/S E/W Bid Points N/S E/W IMPs
3 5 2♥ S +1 140 3 3 3
4 1 1♦* E +1 -340 0 6 -10
6 7 3♣ N +2 150 6 0 3
8 2 2♥ S +1 140 3 3 3

		

	
Board	7			Vuln:	Both			Dealer:	South

Pairs MPs
N/S E/W Bid Points N/S E/W IMPs
4 6 1♥ N = 80 2 4 -2
5 2 5♣ N -1 -100 0 6 -7
7 1 1NT S +2 150 4 2 0
8 3 3NT S = 600 6 0 11

		

Board	8			Vuln:	None			Dealer:	West

Pairs MPs
N/S E/W Bid Points N/S E/W IMPs
4 6 4♠* N -3 -500 0 6 -2
5 2 4♥ W = -420 4 2 0
7 1 4♥ E = -420 4 2 0
8 3 4♥ E = -420 4 2 0

		

Board	9			Vuln:	E/W			Dealer:	North

Pairs MPs
N/S E/W Bid Points N/S E/W IMPs
4 6 3NT S +2 460 4 2 0
5 2 3NT N +2 460 4 2 0
7 1 5♣ N = 400 0 6 -2
8 3 3NT N +2 460 4 2 0
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Board	10			Vuln:	Both			Dealer:	East

Pairs MPs
N/S E/W Bid Points N/S E/W IMPs
1 2 2♠ S +3 200 4 2 1
5 7 3NT S -1 -100 1 5 -6
6 3 4♠ N = 620 6 0 11
8 4 3♠ S -1 -100 1 5 -6

		

Board	11			Vuln:	None			Dealer:	South

Pairs MPs
N/S E/W Bid Points N/S E/W IMPs
1 2 3♦ S +1 130 5 1 2
5 7 3♠ E -2 100 2 4 0
6 3 5♦ S -1 -50 0 6 -4
8 4 1♦ S +3 130 5 1 2

		

Board	12			Vuln:	N/S			Dealer:	West

Pairs MPs
N/S E/W Bid Points N/S E/W IMPs
1 2 1♠ W -1 50 5 1 2
5 7 1♠ W +1 -110 0 6 -3
6 3 4♥ E -1 50 5 1 2
8 4 1♠ W = -80 2 4 -2

		

	
Board	13			Vuln:	Both			Dealer:	North

Pairs MPs
N/S E/W Bid Points N/S E/W IMPs
2 3 6NT S = 1440 6 0 15
6 1 6NT N -1 -100 2 4 -9
7 4 5NT S = 660 4 2 4
8 5 6♣ N -2 -200 0 6 -11

		

Board	14			Vuln:	None			Dealer:	East

Pairs MPs
N/S E/W Bid Points N/S E/W IMPs
2 3 4♥ S +1 450 2 4 0
6 1 4♠ S +1 450 2 4 0
7 4 4♠ S +3 510 6 0 2
8 5 4♠ S +1 450 2 4 0

		

Board	15			Vuln:	N/S			Dealer:	South

Pairs MPs
N/S E/W Bid Points N/S E/W IMPs
2 3 3NT S = 600 3 3 2
6 1 3NT N +2 660 6 0 5
7 4 2NT N +1 150 0 6 -10
8 5 3NT S = 600 3 3 2

		

	
Board	16			Vuln:	E/W			Dealer:	West

Pairs MPs
N/S E/W Bid Points N/S E/W IMPs
1 5 1♣ E = -70 2 4 -4
3 4 3NT E -2 200 5 1 4
7 2 1♣ E +1 -90 0 6 -5
8 6 3NT E -2 200 5 1 4

		

Board	17			Vuln:	None			Dealer:	North

Pairs MPs
N/S E/W Bid Points N/S E/W IMPs
1 5 4♥ S +3 510 4 2 0
3 4 6♥ S +1 1010 6 0 12
7 2 4♠* E -1 100 0 6 -10
8 6 5♦ N +2 440 2 4 -1

		

Board	18			Vuln:	N/S			Dealer:	East

Pairs MPs
N/S E/W Bid Points N/S E/W IMPs
1 5 4♥ N -3 -300 1 5 -5
3 4 3NT S -3 -300 1 5 -5
7 2 3♦ W = -110 4 2 1
8 6 5♣ E -4 200 6 0 9

		

	
Board	19			Vuln:	E/W			Dealer:	South

Pairs MPs
N/S E/W Bid Points N/S E/W IMPs
1 3 2♥ E -2 200 4 2 2
2 6 4♥ E -3 300 6 0 5
4 5 2♠ S +2 170 2 4 0
8 7 4♣ W = -130 0 6 -8

		

Board	20			Vuln:	Both			Dealer:	West

Pairs MPs
N/S E/W Bid Points N/S E/W IMPs
1 3 6NT* S +1 1880 6 0 14
2 6 4♠ S +2 680 2 4 -5
4 5 3♣ N +3 170 0 6 -14
8 7 6♣ N +1 1390 4 2 5

		

Board	21			Vuln:	N/S			Dealer:	North

Pairs MPs
N/S E/W Bid Points N/S E/W IMPs
1 3 1NT S -1 -100 4 2 0
2 6 1♠ E +3 -170 2 4 -2
4 5 1♠ S -3 -300 0 6 -6
8 7 4♣ E -3 150 6 0 8

		

Statistics

Player	 	Brds 	Pts 	Max 	Percent 	IMPs 	Slams 					Bid 	Made 	Percent 					Declared 	Made 	Percent 					Defended 	Defeated 	Percent 					HCP%
Poole,	Denise 21 	75 	126 	59.52 	22 	 	0 	0 	6 	4 	66.67 	4 	3 	75.00 	15 	5 	33.33 	
Gordon,	Bob 21 	75 	126 	59.52 	22 	 	0 	0 	6 	4 	66.67 	2 	1 	50.00 	15 	5 	33.33 	
Sandberg,	Susan 21 	72 	126 	57.14 	26 	 	0 	1 	9 	6 	66.67 	6 	4 	66.67 	12 	4 	33.33 	
Evans,	Jack 21 	72 	126 	57.14 	26 	 	0 	1 	9 	6 	66.67 	3 	2 	66.67 	12 	4 	33.33 	
Applebaum,	David 21 	66 	126 	52.38 	16 	 	0 	1 	14 	11 	78.57 	5 	4 	80.00 	7 	4 	57.14 	
Bergen,	Millicent 21 	66 	126 	52.38 	16 	 	0 	1 	14 	11 	78.57 	9 	7 	77.78 	7 	4 	57.14 	
Sanders,	Josephine 21 	65 	126 	51.59 	22 	 	0 	1 	10 	7 	70.00 	8 	6 	75.00 	10 	3 	30.00 	
Holmes,	Roy 21 	65 	126 	51.59 	22 	 	0 	1 	10 	7 	70.00 	2 	1 	50.00 	10 	3 	30.00 	
Brown,	Diana 21 	63 	126 	50.00 	-2 	 	0 	0 	13 	7 	53.85 	9 	4 	44.44 	8 	2 	25.00 	
Kurey,	Carol 21 	63 	126 	50.00 	-2 	 	0 	0 	13 	7 	53.85 	4 	3 	75.00 	8 	2 	25.00 	
Davis,	Dan 21 	60 	126 	47.62 	-19 	 	0 	0 	10 	7 	70.00 	6 	5 	83.33 	11 	3 	27.27 	
Finnin,	Ron 21 	60 	126 	47.62 	-19 	 	0 	0 	10 	7 	70.00 	4 	2 	50.00 	11 	3 	27.27 	
Koether,	Bonnie 21 	53 	126 	42.06 	-27 	 	0 	0 	11 	7 	63.64 	7 	5 	71.43 	9 	3 	33.33 	
Ohalloran,	Kathy 21 	53 	126 	42.06 	-27 	 	0 	0 	11 	7 	63.64 	4 	2 	50.00 	9 	3 	33.33 	
McNeill,	Chuck 21 	50 	126 	39.68 	-38 	 	0 	1 	10 	6 	60.00 	6 	5 	83.33 	11 	4 	36.36 	
Prager,	Frank 21 	50 	126 	39.68 	-38 	 	0 	1 	10 	6 	60.00 	4 	1 	25.00 	11 	4 	36.36 	
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